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St. Albert’s College (Autonomous), Ernc

An Initiative of Archdiocese of Verapoly
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam

(Helpline: +91 8330887772, 8330887774, +91 8330887775)
SPOT ADMISSION FOR UG PROGRAMMES 2025-26

Applicants are supposed to reach the venue at least 10 minutes prior to the allotted time.
Late applicants will not be considered for the allotment once the seats are filled.

» Please refer to the instructions in the rank list to know more about the required documents.

PROGRAMME TIME VACANCY

DATE: 03/07/2025, WEDNESDAY
VENUE: PAPALI HALL

B. Com. (Honours)Taxation General Spot - 3

Afternoon (SF) 9.00 am
B. Com. (Honours) Accounting 9.00 am General Spot - 2
(SF) '
B. Com. (Honours)Cooperation 9.00 am General Spot - 3
(SF) '
B. Voc. (Honours) Professional 9.15 am General Spot - 4
Accounting and Taxation (SF) '

General Spot - 4
B. A. Economics (Honours) 9.15 am

General Spot - 3
BBA (Honours) (SF) AN 9.15 am
B. Voc. (Honours) Logistics 9.30 am General Spot - 1
Management (SF) :
B. Voc. Travel and Tourism 9.30 am General Spot - 3
(Honours) (SF) :

; General Spot - 4

B. Voc. Retail Management P
(Honours) (SF) 9.30 am

General Spot -1
B A English (Honours) 9.45 am

W\

*‘\!\\\\\\\\\




/)

BA (Honours with Double
quor), Literature and Journal-
ism  (Honours) (SF)

B. Voc. Journalism and Mass
Communication (SF)

B. Sc. Physics (Honours)
B. Voc. Renewable Energy (SF)

B. Sc. Chemistry (Honours)

B. Sc. Chemistry (Honours)
with Industrial Chemistry as
specialization

B. Sc. Mathematics (Honours)

B.Sc. Computer Science
(Honours) (SF)

B. Voc. Software Development

(SF)

B. Sc. Zoology (Honours)

B. Sc. Botany (Honours)

B. Sc Industrial Fish and Fisheries
(Honours) (SF)

B. Voc. Commercial Aquaculture
Honours) (SF)

B. Voc. Medical and Psychiatric
Social Work (Honours) (SF)

B. Voc. Sports Nutrition and
Physiotherapy (Honours) (SF)

B. Voc. Fitness Management and
Personal Training (Honours) (SF)
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9.45 am

9.45 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.15 am

10.15 am

10.15 am

10.30 am

10.30 am

10.30 am

10.45 am

10.45 am

10.45 am

11.00 am

11.00 am

General Spot -7

General Spot — 8

General Spot - 3

General Spot - 7

General Spot - 4

General Spot - 5

General Spot - 5

General Spot - 3

General Spot - 4

General Spot - 4

General Spot - 8

General Spot - 3

General Spot — 8

General Spot - 7

General Spot -7

General Spot -4






