St. Albert's College (Autonomous), Ernakulam

An Initiative of Archdiocese of Verapoly
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam

(Helpline: +91 8330887772, 8330887774, +91 8330887775)

SPOT ADMISSION FOR UG PROGRAMMES 2025-26

- Applicants are supposed to reach the venue at least 10 minutes prior to the allotted time.
- · Late applicants will not be considered for the allotment once the seats are filled.
- Please refer to the instructions in the rank list to know more about the required documents.

PROGRAMME	TIME	VACANCY	
DATE: 03/07/2025, WEDNESDAY			
VENUE: PAPALI HALL			
B. Com. (Honours)Taxation Afternoon (SF)	9.00 am	General Spot - 3	
B. Com. (Honours) Accounting (SF)	9.00 am	General Spot – 2	
B. Com. (Honours)Cooperation (SF)	9.00 am	General Spot - 3	
B. Voc. (Honours) Professional Accounting and Taxation (SF)	9.15 am	General Spot - 4	
B. A. Economics (Honours)	9.15 am	General Spot – 4	
BBA (Honours) (SF) AN	9.15 am	General Spot - 3	
B. Voc. (Honours) Logistics Management (SF)	9.30 am	General Spot - 1	
B. Voc. Travel and Tourism (Honours) (SF)	9.30 am	General Spot - 3	
B. Voc. Retail Management (Honours) (SF)	9.30 am	General Spot – 4	
B A English (Honours)	9.45 am	General Spot - 1	

BA (Honours with Double Major), Literature and Journal- ism (Honours) (SF)	9.45 am	General Spot - 7
B. Voc. Journalism and Mass Communication (SF)	9.45 am	General Spot – 8
B. Sc. Physics (Honours)	10.00 am	General Spot - 3
B. Voc. Renewable Energy (SF)	10.00 am	General Spot – 7
B. Sc. Chemistry (Honours)	10.00 am	General Spot – 4
B. Sc. Chemistry (Honours) with Industrial Chemistry as specialization	10.15 am	General Spot – 5
B. Sc. Mathematics (Honours)	10.15 am	General Spot – 5
B.Sc. Computer Science (Honours) (SF)	10.15 am	General Spot - 3
B. Voc. Software Development (SF)	10.30 am	General Spot – 4
B. Sc. Zoology (Honours)	10.30 am	General Spot – 4
B. Sc. Botany (Honours)	10.30 am	General Spot - 8
B. Sc Industrial Fish and Fisheries (Honours) (SF)	10.45 am	General Spot – 3
B. Voc. Commercial Aquaculture (Honours) (SF)	10.45 am	General Spot – 8
B. Voc. Medical and Psychiatric Social Work (Honours) (SF)	10.45 am	General Spot – 7
B. Voc. Sports Nutrition and Physiotherapy (Honours) (SF)	11.00 am	General Spot –7
B. Voc. Fitness Management and Personal Training (Honours) (SF)	11.00 am	General Spot -4